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F25123.544

F25123.543

F25123.542

F25123.541
F25123.S50

Samples

F25123.549

F25123.548

F25123.547

F25123.546

Group

@ Gpl DP301
@ Gp2_DP301

Fretibacterium

Arachnia

Actinomyces
Lachnospiraceae_[G-2]
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[G-1]
Treponema
Mycoplasma

Prevotella
Peptostreptococcus
Fusobacterium
Ruminococcaceae_[G-1]
Peptostreptococcaceae_[G-9]
Tannerella
Bacteroidetes_[G-5]
Cardiobacterium
Desulfomicrobium
Campylobacter
Lachnoanaerobaculum
Parvimonas

Filifactor
Aggregatibacter
Leptotrichia

Catonella

Actinobacillus
Abiotrophia
Bacteroidales_[G-2]
Haemophilus
Lachnospiraceae_[G-8]
Moraxella
Pseudoleptotrichia
Streptococcus

Gemella

Veillonella

Eikenella
Capnocytophaga
Lachnospiraceae_[G-3]
Propionivibrio
Peptostreptococcaceae_[G-7]
Neisseria

Peptococcus
Riemerella
Porphyromonas
Johnsonella
Selenomonas
Granulicatella
Comamonas
Alloprevotella
Christensenella
Corynebacterium

multigenus

Genus



